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*Extended care is not available on student/teacher holidays. 

Monday, August 11  Open Visitation (1:00-3:00) 
    Orientation (6:00-7:00) 
Wednesday, August 13 First Day – 5-Day 3K 
Thursday, August 14  First Day – VPK Group A 
Friday, August 15  First Day – VPK Group B 
Monday, August 18  ALL VPK (first instructional day) 
Tuesday, August 19  First Day – 3-Day 3K 
Monday, September 1 Labor Day (student/teacher holiday) 
Tuesday, September 16 Open House / Book Fair (6:00-7:30) 
Friday, September 19  Grandparents Day (NON-school day) 
October 6-7   Parent Conference Days (no VPK – Extended Care available) 
Monday, October 13  Teacher Planning Day  
Friday, October 24  K-10 Conference Day (student holiday – Extended Care available) 
Tuesday, November 11 Veterans Day (student/teacher holiday) 
Saturday, November 15 Sporting Clays Tournament  
November 24-28  Thanksgiving Break (student/teacher holiday) 
Friday, December 19  No VPK (5-Day 3K still meets) 

Monday, January 5 Teacher Planning Day 
Tuesday, January 6 Students return 
Monday, January 19 MLK Jr. Day (student/teacher holiday) 
Thursday, January 22 Visit Kindergarten! (6:30-7:30pm) 
Sunday, January 25 Academy Sunday (Pinewood Church @ 10:30) 
Friday, February 13 Weather Day (student/teacher holiday) 
Monday, February 16 Presidents Day (student/teacher holiday) 
Friday, March 6 Auction Night! (5:30-7:30) 
March 16-20 Spring Break (student/teacher holiday) 
Monday, March 23       Teacher Planning Day  
Friday, April 3 Good Friday (student/teacher holiday) 
Monday, April 6 Easter Monday (student/teacher holiday) 
Friday, April 10 Race for Education 
Monday, May 4 Teacher Appreciation Day (student/teacher holiday) 
May 11-12 Parent Conference Days (no VPK – Extended Care available) 
Wednesday, May 20 VPK Graduation (Extended Care available) 
Thursday, May 21 Last Day – 3K (Extended Care available)  
May 26–29 Extended Care available 
Monday, June 1 Summer Care begins 

PREK CALENDAR 

CHRISTMAS  
BREAK 

DECEMBER 22  
– JANUIARY 2 


